10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

BOBBY CORRALS
4 Races

TONY HASAN

4 Races

SAM FIKHMAN

4 Races

JOHN TIMMERMAN JR

4 Races

AHMAD MORAT

4 Races

JOSEPH RIVERA
4 Races

STEVE MINER

4 Races

ALAN TAWFIQUE

4 Races

LERNEL SARNO
4 Races

GUSTAVO MENDEL

4 Races

JIM COLWELL
4 Races

BILL STEWART

4 Races

ERIC TOPCIO

4 Races

HANI TAWFIQE
4 Races

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/

O
Average Speed Report

SAN DIEGO HPC 2021 0B
Release: All | Dist: All | Section: Any

March 15th 2021, 4:29 pm
Average Speed: 1601.421 YPM
Total Distance: 910.969 Miles
Average Speed: 1597.755 YPM
Total Distance: 895.451 Miles
Average Speed: 1596.623 YPM
Total Distance: 893.114 Miles
Average Speed: 1593.68 YPM
Total Distance: 885.17 Miles
Average Speed: 1592.745 YPM
Total Distance: 897.064 Miles
Average Speed: 1589.43 YPM
Total Distance: 904.84 Miles
Average Speed: 1589.138 YPM
Total Distance: 916.757 Miles
Average Speed: 1587.305 YPM
Total Distance: 894.141 Miles
Average Speed: 1585.224 YPM
Total Distance: 901.668 Miles
Average Speed: 1568.518 YPM
Total Distance: 910.969 Miles
Average Speed: 1568.325 YPM
Total Distance: 865.635 Miles
Average Speed: 1531.526 YPM
Total Distance: 879.744 Miles
Average Speed: 1526.35 YPM
Total Distance: 883.91 Miles
Average Speed: 1490.466 YPM
Total Distance: 894.141 Miles

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

16:41:10

16:26:22

16:24:30

16:17:32

16:31:15

16:41:56

16:55:19

16:31:25

16:41:4

17:2:10

16:11:25

16:50:59

16:59:13

17:35:50
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